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Fineervoeg machines - Casati Z 1000

Specificaties

Opening breedte 1000
[mm]

Max. 15
doorvoersnelheid
[m/min]

Fineervoeg machines - Casati Z

1000
HOU.2604

15 2000
Merk Casati

Model Z 1000
Bouwjaar 2000

Afmetingen
Lengte
Breedte
Hoogte

Gewicht

1350 mm
500 mm
1300 mm

200 kg


https://secondowner.com/nl/p/casati-z-1000-648
https://secondowner.com/nl/p/casati-z-1000-648/download?type=photos
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